
COMITATO TECNICO TERRITORIALE UISP IVREA/CANAVESE 09/11/2019 

CALCIO 7 OVER 45 

Risultati GIORNATA 5 

 

 

 

 

Casa 

 

Ospiti 

 

Risultato 

 

Reti Casa 

 

Reti Ospiti 

 

ESPLORATORE AZZURRO 

 

Riposo 

 

 

 

  

 

  

 

ASD SETTIMO VITTONE 

 

SAN GIORGIO VETERANI 

 

8 - 4 

 

 Albertelli Paolo (ASD 

SETTIMO VITTONE): 7  

Gnorra Massimo (ASD 

SETTIMO VITTONE): 3  

Ruffino Mario (ASD 

SETTIMO VITTONE): 3   

 

 Piccoli Moreno (SAN 

GIORGIO VETERANI): 2  1 

Autogol (SAN GIORGIO 

VETERANI): 1  Ceraulo 

Gaetano (SAN GIORGIO 

VETERANI): 2   

 

PAVONESE VETERANI 

 

CTM SAN GRATO 

 

8 - 9 

 

 Concilia Mario 

(PAVONESE VETERANI): 5  

Conti Davide (PAVONESE 

VETERANI): 1  Junuzovic 

Fadil (PAVONESE 

VETERANI): 1  Junuzovic 

Vahid (PAVONESE 

VETERANI): 1   

 

 Mauro Ugo (CTM SAN 

GRATO): 6  Enrico Pietro 

(CTM SAN GRATO): 2  

Monteforte Maurizio (CTM 

SAN GRATO): 3  Giannini 

Ferdinando (CTM SAN 

GRATO): 1  Menaldino 

Davide (CTM SAN GRATO): 

3   

 

EPOREDIA 

 

CANOTTIERI 

 

8 - 1 

 

 Scarlatta Roberto 

(EPOREDIA): 2  Vallomy 

Gianluca (EPOREDIA): 6  

Bonaccorsi Luca 

(EPOREDIA): 3  Bonomo 

Luca (EPOREDIA): 1  

Buglione Fabio 

(EPOREDIA): 4  Cignetti 

Francesco (EPOREDIA): 4   

 

 Mangiacasale Domenico 

(CANOTTIERI): 1   

CLASSIFICA 

 

 



 

Squadra 

 

Pti 

 

G 

 

V 

 

P 

 

N 

 

GF 

 

GS 

 

Disciplina 

 

EPOREDIA 

 

12 

 

4 

 

4 

 

0 

 

0 

 

33 

 

8 

 

null 

 

CTM SAN GRATO 

 

7 

 

4 

 

2 

 

1 

 

1 

 

18 

 

18 

 

null 

 

ASD SETTIMO 

VITTONE 

 

7 

 

4 

 

2 

 

1 

 

1 

 

18 

 

14 

 

null 

 

CANOTTIERI 

 

4 

 

4 

 

1 

 

1 

 

2 

 

11 

 

18 

 

null 

 

ESPLORATORE 

AZZURRO 

 

3 

 

3 

 

1 

 

0 

 

2 

 

13 

 

20 

 

null 

 

PAVONESE 

VETERANI 

 

1 

 

2 

 

0 

 

1 

 

1 

 

11 

 

12 

 

null 

 

SAN GIORGIO 

VETERANI 

 

0 

 

3 

 

0 

 

0 

 

3 

 

7 

 

21 

 

null 

 

MARCATORI 

 

 

Giocatore 

 

Squadra 

 

Goal 

 

Alessandro Vallomy 

 

EPOREDIA 

 

8 

 

Paolo Albertelli 

 

ASD SETTIMO VITTONE 

 

7 

 

Antonio Cesare 

 

CANOTTIERI 

 

7 

   



Ugo Mauro CTM SAN GRATO 6 

 

Gianluca Vallomy 

 

EPOREDIA 

 

6 

 

Mario Concilia 

 

PAVONESE VETERANI 

 

5 

 

Fabio Buglione 

 

EPOREDIA 

 

4 

 

Andrea Caruso 

 

ASD SETTIMO VITTONE 

 

4 

 

Francesco Cignetti 

 

EPOREDIA 

 

4 

 

Luca Bonaccorsi 

 

EPOREDIA 

 

3 

 

Andrea Cervato 

 

EPOREDIA 

 

3 

 

Diego Esposito 

 

ESPLORATORE AZZURRO 

 

3 

 

Massimo Gnorra 

 

ASD SETTIMO VITTONE 

 

3 

 

Davide Menaldino 

 

CTM SAN GRATO 

 

3 

 

Sergio Mollo 

 

ESPLORATORE AZZURRO 

 

3 

 

Maurizio Monteforte 

 

CTM SAN GRATO 

 

3 

 

Mario Ruffino 

 

ASD SETTIMO VITTONE 

 

3 

 

Mauro Boggio 

 

ESPLORATORE AZZURRO 

 

2 

   



Gaetano Ceraulo SAN GIORGIO VETERANI 2 

 

Pietro Enrico 

 

CTM SAN GRATO 

 

2 

 

Alessandro Ferrero 

 

ESPLORATORE AZZURRO 

 

2 

 

Moreno Piccoli 

 

SAN GIORGIO VETERANI 

 

2 

 

Roberto Scarlatta 

 

EPOREDIA 

 

2 

 

Silvio Ubertino 

 

PAVONESE VETERANI 

 

2 

 

Andrea Zucco 

 

ESPLORATORE AZZURRO 

 

2 

 

Autogol 1 

 

SAN GIORGIO VETERANI 

 

1 

 

Cristian Anselmo 

 

ASD SETTIMO VITTONE 

 

1 

 

Mauro Balocco 

 

CANOTTIERI 

 

1 

 

Marco Bargelli 

 

EPOREDIA 

 

1 

 

Luca Bonomo 

 

EPOREDIA 

 

1 

 

Silvio Burzio 

 

CTM SAN GRATO 

 

1 

 

Marco Candellieri 

 

CTM SAN GRATO 

 

1 

 

Davide Conti 

 

PAVONESE VETERANI 

 

1 

   



Piermario Cordera CANOTTIERI 1 

 

Florido Cosma 

 

EPOREDIA 

 

1 

 

Alberto Ferraris 

 

PAVONESE VETERANI 

 

1 

 

Ferdinando Giannini 

 

CTM SAN GRATO 

 

1 

 

Fadil Junuzovic 

 

PAVONESE VETERANI 

 

1 

 

Vahid Junuzovic 

 

PAVONESE VETERANI 

 

1 

 

Domenico Mangiacasale 

 

CANOTTIERI 

 

1 

 

Massimiliano Melis 

 

CANOTTIERI 

 

1 

 

Ugo Palù 

 

SAN GIORGIO VETERANI 

 

1 

 

Giacomo Pavia 

 

SAN GIORGIO VETERANI 

 

1 

 

Francesco Pingitore 

 

ESPLORATORE AZZURRO 

 

1 

 

Marco Tedesco 

 

CTM SAN GRATO 

 

1 

 

CALCIO 5 SERIE C 

 

Risultati Giornata 6 

 

 

 

     



Casa Ospiti Risultato Reti Casa Reti Ospiti 

 

MACELLERIA CORRADO 

 

SPINETO 

 

6 - 8 

 

  

 

  

 

TIGER 18 

 

ATLETICO PIPPAO 

 

6 - 0 

 

  

 

  

 

FORTES SPINETESE 

 

SPORTING TELLUS 

 

2 - 3 

 

  

 

  

 

BUSANO FC 

 

NEW TEAM EVOLUTION 

 

4 - 6 

 

  

 

  

 

FORNO UISP C5 

 

LONGOBARDA 

 

8 - 11 

 

  

 

  

 

REAL CERESOLE 

 

ENDLESS 

 

8 - 5 

 

  

 

  

CLASSIFICA 

 

 

 

Squadra 

 

Pti 

 

G 

 

V 

 

P 

 

N 

 

GF 

 

GS 

 

Disciplina 

 

REAL CERESOLE 

 

15 

 

6 

 

5 

 

0 

 

1 

 

33 

 

22 

 

0 

 

SPORTING TELLUS 

 

15 

 

6 

 

5 

 

0 

 

1 

 

27 

 

19 

 

0 

 

NEW TEAM 

EVOLUTION 

 

12 

 

6 

 

4 

 

0 

 

2 

 

35 

 

33 

 

0 

 

FORNO UISP C5 

 

12 

 

6 

 

4 

 

0 

 

2 

 

46 

 

33 

 

0 

 

FORTES SPINETESE 

 

12 

 

6 

 

4 

 

0 

 

2 

 

32 

 

15 

 

0 

         



MACELLERIA 

CORRADO 
9 6 3 0 3 36 32 0 

 

SPINETO 

 

9 

 

6 

 

3 

 

0 

 

3 

 

24 

 

26 

 

0 

 

TIGER 18 

 

9 

 

6 

 

3 

 

0 

 

3 

 

21 

 

24 

 

0 

 

LONGOBARDA 

 

6 

 

6 

 

2 

 

0 

 

4 

 

38 

 

43 

 

0 

 

ENDLESS 

 

6 

 

6 

 

2 

 

0 

 

4 

 

29 

 

37 

 

0 

 

BUSANO FC 

 

3 

 

6 

 

1 

 

0 

 

5 

 

21 

 

24 

 

0 

 

ATLETICO PIPPAO 

 

0 

 

6 

 

0 

 

0 

 

6 

 

13 

 

47 

 

0 

 

Calendario prossime giornate 

 

 

Giornata 7 

 

Casa 

 

Ospiti 

 

Campo 

 

Data - ora 

 

ATLETICO PIPPAO 

 

SPINETO 

 

CASTELLAMONTE 

 

2019-11-14 22:00 

 

SPORTING TELLUS 

 

TIGER 18 

 

VALPERGA 

 

2019-11-14 21:00 

 

NEW TEAM EVOLUTION 

 

FORTES SPINETESE 

 

VALPERGA 

 

2019-11-14 22:00 

 

LONGOBARDA 

 

BUSANO FC 

 

VALPERGA 

 

2019-11-11 20:00 

 

ENDLESS 

 

FORNO UISP C5 

 

VALPERGA 

 

2019-11-13 21:00 



 

REAL CERESOLE 

 

MACELLERIA CORRADO 

 

LOCANA 

 

2019-11-11 21:00 

 

 

CALCIO 5 SERIE B 

Risultati Giornata 6 

 

 

 

 

Casa 

 

Ospiti 

 

Risultato 

 

Reti Casa 

 

Reti Ospiti 

 

M&B 

 

ATHLETIC  PIPPAO 

 

6 - 8 

 

  

 

  

 

ERRE ELLE NET 

 

DJ DADO 

 

9 - 9 

 

  

 

  

 

JOGA MALITO 

 

Riposo 

 

 

 

  

 

  

 

FA ISTESS 

 

PET DAL LUF 

 

10 - 3 

 

  

 

  

 

ATLETICO MA NON 

TROPPO 

 

ALL STARS FUTSAL 

 

5 - 5 

 

  

 

  

 

TEQUILA BAMBOO 

 

SQUADRENZA 

 

9 - 7 

 

  

 

  

CLASSIFICA 

 

 

 

Squadra 

 

Pti 

 

G 

 

V 

 

P 

 

N 

 

GF 

 

GS 

 

Disciplina 

 

TEQUILA BAMBOO 

 

13 

 

6 

 

4 

 

1 

 

1 

 

38 

 

28 

 

0 



 

ATHLETIC  PIPPAO 

 

12 

 

5 

 

4 

 

0 

 

1 

 

35 

 

26 

 

0 

 

DJ DADO 

 

10 

 

6 

 

3 

 

1 

 

2 

 

44 

 

45 

 

0 

 

ALL STARS FUTSAL 

 

10 

 

5 

 

3 

 

1 

 

1 

 

35 

 

21 

 

0 

 

ERRE ELLE NET 

 

9 

 

6 

 

2 

 

3 

 

1 

 

35 

 

29 

 

0 

 

FA ISTESS 

 

9 

 

5 

 

3 

 

0 

 

2 

 

38 

 

31 

 

0 

 

M&B 

 

7 

 

6 

 

2 

 

1 

 

3 

 

32 

 

38 

 

0 

 

ATLETICO MA NON 

TROPPO 

 

7 

 

6 

 

2 

 

1 

 

3 

 

30 

 

34 

 

0 

 

JOGA MALITO 

 

4 

 

5 

 

1 

 

1 

 

3 

 

27 

 

32 

 

0 

 

SQUADRENZA 

 

3 

 

5 

 

1 

 

0 

 

4 

 

28 

 

41 

 

0 

 

PET DAL LUF 

 

1 

 

5 

 

0 

 

1 

 

4 

 

18 

 

35 

 

0 

 

AMMONIZIONI 

 

 

Giocatore 

 

Squadra 

 

Mollo Giuseppe 

 

DJ DADO 

 

Calendario prossime giornate 

 



 

Giornata 7 

 

Casa 

 

Ospiti 

 

Campo 

 

Data - ora 

 

PET DAL LUF 

 

JOGA MALITO 

 

SALASSA 

 

2019-11-11 20:00 

 

ATHLETIC  PIPPAO 

 

FA ISTESS 

 

FORNO 

 

2019-11-13 22:00 

 

ALL STARS FUTSAL 

 

DJ DADO 

 

CASTELLAMONTE 

 

2019-11-15 20:00 

 

SQUADRENZA 

 

ATLETICO MA NON TROPPO 

 

FAVRIA 

 

2019-11-11 22:00 

 

M&B 

 

TEQUILA BAMBOO 

 

OGLIANICO 

 

2019-11-14 21:00 

 

ERRE ELLE NET 

 

Riposo 

 

  

 

  

 

 

CALCIO 5 SERIE A 

Risultati Giornata 6 

 

 

 

 

Casa 

 

Ospiti 

 

Risultato 

 

Reti Casa 

 

Reti Ospiti 

 

ARDUN 

 

NEW TEAM 

 

2 - 0 

 

  

 

  

 

FA ISTESS 

 

Riposo 

 

 

 

  

 

  

     



PIZZERIA JOLLY BEVERLY INOS 20 - 3     

 

STILE LIBERO 

 

INGRIA BAR DA COSTA 

 

6 - 4 

 

  

 

  

 

LOCANATHINAIKOS 

 

RIVARA C5 

 

8 - 4 

 

  

 

  

 

ASD SPARONE 

 

FUCINE ROSTAGNO 

 

13/11/2019 

Sparone ore 21.30 

 

  

 

  

CLASSIFICA 

 

 

 

Squadra 

 

Pti 

 

G 

 

V 

 

P 

 

N 

 

GF 

 

GS 

 

Disciplina 

 

LOCANATHINAIKOS 

 

13 

 

6 

 

4 

 

1 

 

1 

 

39 

 

25 

 

0 

 

ARDUN 

 

10 

 

6 

 

3 

 

1 

 

2 

 

24 

 

25 

 

0 

 

STILE LIBERO 

 

10 

 

5 

 

3 

 

1 

 

1 

 

28 

 

29 

 

0 

 

PIZZERIA JOLLY 

 

10 

 

5 

 

3 

 

1 

 

1 

 

45 

 

21 

 

0 

 

ASD SPARONE 

 

10 

 

5 

 

3 

 

1 

 

1 

 

28 

 

20 

 

0 

 

RIVARA C5 

 

9 

 

5 

 

3 

 

0 

 

2 

 

45 

 

27 

 

0 

 

FA ISTESS 

 

8 

 

5 

 

2 

 

2 

 

1 

 

23 

 

21 

 

0 

 

NEW TEAM 

 

4 

 

5 

 

1 

 

1 

 

3 

 

24 

 

30 

 

0 

         



BEVERLY INOS 3 6 1 0 5 33 58 0 

 

INGRIA BAR DA COSTA 

 

3 

 

6 

 

1 

 

0 

 

5 

 

27 

 

39 

 

0 

 

FUCINE ROSTAGNO 

 

3 

 

4 

 

1 

 

0 

 

3 

 

17 

 

38 

 

0 

 

Calendario prossime giornate 

 

 

Giornata 7 

 

Casa 

 

Ospiti 

 

Campo 

 

Data - ora 

 

BEVERLY INOS 

 

FA ISTESS 

 

OGLIANICO 

 

2019-11-14 22:00 

 

INGRIA BAR DA COSTA 

 

PIZZERIA JOLLY 

 

PONT 

 

2019-11-15 21:15 

 

RIVARA C5 

 

STILE LIBERO 

 

FORNO 

 

2019-11-11 21:00 

 

NEW TEAM 

 

LOCANATHINAIKOS 

 

FORNO 

 

2019-11-15 22:00 

 

FUCINE ROSTAGNO 

 

ARDUN 

 

FORNO 

 

2019-11-15 21:00 

 

ASD SPARONE 

 

FUCINE ROSTAGNO 

 

SPARONE 

  

 

2019-11-13 21.30  

 

 

CALCIO 7 

Risultati Giornata 6 

 

 

 



 

Casa 

 

Ospiti 

 

Risultato 

 

Reti Casa 

 

Reti Ospiti 

 

FIAT CESARO 

 

AQUILA 

 

5 - 1 

 

 Bonin Kevin (FIAT 

CESARO): 10  Airioli Alex 

(FIAT CESARO): 4  Ardesi 

Maurizio (FIAT CESARO): 5   

 

 Errmaidi Ossama 

(AQUILA): 1   

 

RIVAROLESE 

 

VIRTUS 1997 

 

Rinviata 

 

  

 

  

 

SAMONE REAL 

 

STILE LIBERO 

 

2 - 1 

 

 Magario Luca (SAMONE 

REAL): 2   

 

 Gatto Simone (STILE 

LIBERO): 6   

 

ISARENAS 

 

ASD SPARONE 

 

1 - 6 

 

 Celeste Michael 

(ISARENAS): 1   

 

 Billeci Vincenzo (ASD 

SPARONE): 2  Giachino 

Luca (ASD SPARONE): 3  

Conrado Filippo (ASD 

SPARONE): 3  Mezzano 

Andrea (ASD SPARONE): 1   

 

CHATEMONT 

 

OTTICA MIO 

 

2 - 6 

 

 Cupane Salvatore 

(CHATEMONT): 7  

Guglielmino Antonio 

(CHATEMONT): 1   

 

 De Stefano Marco 

(OTTICA MIO): 3  Boulam 

Yassine (OTTICA MIO): 1  

DURISOTTI SIMONE 

(OTTICA MIO): 4  Fracasso 

Daniele (OTTICA MIO): 6  

Scindone Marco (OTTICA 

MIO): 1   

 

CAB FRASINEI 

 

NEW TEAM 

 

2 - 3 

 

 Bonatto Ivano (CAB 

FRASINEI): 1  Marchiando 

Massimo (CAB FRASINEI): 

1   

 

 Algieri Mauro (NEW 

TEAM): 4   

CLASSIFICA 

 

 

 

Squadra 

 

Pti 

 

G 

 

V 

 

P 

 

N 

 

GF 

 

GS 

 

Disciplina 

         



FIAT CESARO 18 6 6 0 0 34 9 0 

 

AQUILA 

 

15 

 

6 

 

5 

 

0 

 

1 

 

27 

 

19 

 

0 

 

ASD SPARONE 

 

10 

 

6 

 

3 

 

1 

 

2 

 

17 

 

18 

 

0 

 

OTTICA MIO 

 

10 

 

5 

 

3 

 

1 

 

1 

 

22 

 

17 

 

0 

 

SAMONE REAL 

 

10 

 

5 

 

3 

 

1 

 

1 

 

14 

 

10 

 

0 

 

NEW TEAM 

 

7 

 

6 

 

2 

 

1 

 

3 

 

13 

 

17 

 

0 

 

STILE LIBERO 

 

6 

 

6 

 

2 

 

0 

 

4 

 

16 

 

19 

 

0 

 

RIVAROLESE 

 

4 

 

5 

 

1 

 

1 

 

3 

 

19 

 

23 

 

0 

 

CAB FRASINEI 

 

4 

 

5 

 

1 

 

1 

 

3 

 

9 

 

14 

 

0 

 

ISARENAS 

 

4 

 

4 

 

1 

 

1 

 

2 

 

6 

 

12 

 

0 

 

CHATEMONT 

 

3 

 

6 

 

1 

 

0 

 

5 

 

15 

 

26 

 

0 

 

VIRTUS 1997 

 

1 

 

4 

 

0 

 

1 

 

3 

 

9 

 

17 

 

0 

 

MARCATORI 

 

 

Giocatore 

 

Squadra 

 

Goal 

 

Franco Bono 

 

RIVAROLESE 

 

12 

   



Kevin Bonin FIAT CESARO 10 

 

Alessandro Chiavenuto 

 

FIAT CESARO 

 

8 

 

Salvatore Cupane 

 

CHATEMONT 

 

7 

 

Daniele Fracasso 

 

OTTICA MIO 

 

6 

 

Simone Gatto 

 

STILE LIBERO 

 

6 

 

Domenico Surace 

 

RIVAROLESE 

 

6 

 

Maurizio Ardesi 

 

FIAT CESARO 

 

5 

 

Alex Airioli 

 

FIAT CESARO 

 

4 

 

Mauro Algieri 

 

NEW TEAM 

 

4 

 

SIMONE DURISOTTI 

 

OTTICA MIO 

 

4 

 

Giorgio Farrugio 

 

ISARENAS 

 

4 

 

Ionel Ghistreanu 

 

AQUILA 

 

4 

 

Nika Kole 

 

AQUILA 

 

4 

 

Mohamed Qchohi 

 

AQUILA 

 

4 

 

Nicola Revello 

 

OTTICA MIO 

 

4 

   



Simone Sartori STILE LIBERO 4 

 

Lorenzo Tinetti 

 

SAMONE REAL 

 

4 

 

Paolo Bruno 

 

VIRTUS 1997 

 

3 

 

Eusebio Daniel Codreanu 

 

VIRTUS 1997 

 

3 

 

Filippo Conrado 

 

ASD SPARONE 

 

3 

 

Marco De Stefano 

 

OTTICA MIO 

 

3 

 

Osama Errmaidi 

 

AQUILA 

 

3 

 

Marco Frumento 

 

SAMONE REAL 

 

3 

 

Ionel ciprian Ghistreanu 

 

AQUILA 

 

3 

 

Luca Giachino 

 

ASD SPARONE 

 

3 

 

Nicolò Malara 

 

NEW TEAM 

 

3 

 

Davide Perino 

 

OTTICA MIO 

 

3 

 

Ilie Sfichi 

 

AQUILA 

 

3 

 

Stefano Aimonino 

 

STILE LIBERO 

 

2 

 

Paolo Bertot 

 

CAB FRASINEI 

 

2 

   



Davide Biacchiardo CAB FRASINEI 2 

 

Vincenzo Billeci 

 

ASD SPARONE 

 

2 

 

Andrea Boero 

 

ASD SPARONE 

 

2 

 

Raul Bogdanici 

 

VIRTUS 1997 

 

2 

 

Lorenzo Bonin 

 

FIAT CESARO 

 

2 

 

Andrea Bortolatto 

 

SAMONE REAL 

 

2 

 

Stefano Cesaro 

 

FIAT CESARO 

 

2 

 

Enrico Costa 

 

ASD SPARONE 

 

2 

 

Otmane EL Harbouhi 

 

AQUILA 

 

2 

 

Massimo Giachin Ricca 

 

RIVAROLESE 

 

2 

 

Luca Magario 

 

SAMONE REAL 

 

2 

 

Francesco Patimo 

 

CHATEMONT 

 

2 

 

Damian Rizzuti 

 

NEW TEAM 

 

2 

 

Matteo Vacca Cavalotto 

 

STILE LIBERO 

 

2 

 

Alessandro Vallomy 

 

SAMONE REAL 

 

2 

   



Abdelghani Anbari NEW TEAM 1 

 

Matteo Bargelli 

 

CHATEMONT 

 

1 

 

Paolo Bernardini 

 

SAMONE REAL 

 

1 

 

Corrado Bianchetti 

 

CHATEMONT 

 

1 

 

Ivano Bonatto 

 

CAB FRASINEI 

 

1 

 

Yassine Boulam 

 

OTTICA MIO 

 

1 

 

Alberto Brunasso 

 

CAB FRASINEI 

 

1 

 

Michael Celeste 

 

ISARENAS 

 

1 

 

Davide Chiadò 

 

NEW TEAM 

 

1 

 

Maurizio Chiapetto 

 

CAB FRASINEI 

 

1 

 

Madalin Draghin 

 

ASD SPARONE 

 

1 

 

Hicham EL marbouhi 

 

NEW TEAM 

 

1 

 

Chhaittli EL mehdi 

 

CHATEMONT 

 

1 

 

Ossama Errmaidi 

 

AQUILA 

 

1 

 

Andrea Ertola 

 

RIVAROLESE 

 

1 

   



Andrea Ferrari STILE LIBERO 1 

 

Matteo Giachino 

 

ASD SPARONE 

 

1 

 

Luca Grigis 

 

CHATEMONT 

 

1 

 

Antonio Guglielmino 

 

CHATEMONT 

 

1 

 

Lorenzo Loprieno 

 

NEW TEAM 

 

1 

 

Massimo Marchiando 

 

CAB FRASINEI 

 

1 

 

Nika Marian 

 

AQUILA 

 

1 

 

Bruno Marzano 

 

CHATEMONT 

 

1 

 

Oscar Mascia 

 

FIAT CESARO 

 

1 

 

Andrea Mezzano 

 

ASD SPARONE 

 

1 

 

Mole Nike 

 

AQUILA 

 

1 

 

Domenico Panetta 

 

ASD SPARONE 

 

1 

 

Stefano Polito 

 

ISARENAS 

 

1 

 

Elio Riva 

 

ASD SPARONE 

 

1 

 

Nicola Rolland 

 

FIAT CESARO 

 

1 

   



Salvatore Ruotolo RIVAROLESE 1 

 

Federico Sardino 

 

FIAT CESARO 

 

1 

 

Marco Scindone 

 

OTTICA MIO 

 

1 

 

Leandro Simone 

 

AQUILA 

 

1 

 

Monciu Todore 

 

AQUILA 

 

1 

 

Mattia Verdoliva 

 

STILE LIBERO 

 

1 

 

Roberto Vidali 

 

VIRTUS 1997 

 

1 

 

AMMONIZIONI 

 

 

Giocatore 

 

Squadra 

 

Antenucci Raffaele 

 

ISARENAS 

 

Calendario prossime giornate 

 

 

Giornata 7 

 

Casa 

 

Ospiti 

 

Campo 

 

Data - ora 

 

CAB FRASINEI 

 

CHATEMONT 

 

FRASSINETTO 

 

2019-11-15 21:00 

 

NEW TEAM 

 

ISARENAS 

 

VALPERGA 

 

2019-11-11 20:00 



 

OTTICA MIO 

 

SAMONE REAL 

 

PAVONE 

 

2019-11-15 21:00 

 

ASD SPARONE 

 

RIVAROLESE 

 

VALPERGA 

 

2019-11-15 20:00 

 

STILE LIBERO 

 

FIAT CESARO 

 

VALPERGA 

 

2019-11-14 21:00 

 

VIRTUS 1997 

 

AQUILA 

 

VALPERGA 

 

2019-11-15 21:00 

 

VIRTUS 1997 

 

ISARENAS 

 

VALPERGA 

 

2019-11-13 21:00 

 

CAB FRASINEI 

 

OTTICA MIO 

 

FRASSINETTO 

 

2019-11-12 21:00 

 

 


